
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 21 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

36102543 5PSSDB 24.96 3.50 87.36

36102548 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 24.55 5.15 126.43

36102558 P10 - 112643 10PSSDA 25.03 4.20 105.13

36102568 P10 - (57800) MONTGOMERY FM 1488 - 0523-10-047 7PSSDB 24.77 5.45 135.00

36102583 P10 - 108922 10PSSDA 24.90 5.15 128.24

36102595 P10 - 111622 5PSSDB 24.58 4.20 103.24

36102607 P10 - 111622 5PSSDB 25.00 4.20 105.00

36102613 P10 - 112643 10PSSDA 25.06 4.20 105.25

36102628 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 25.01 5.15 128.80

36102642 P10 - 115230 5PSSDB 24.52 3.50 85.82

36102652 P10 - 111622 5PSSDB 24.87 4.20 104.45

36102660 P10 - 111622 5PSSDB 25.04 4.20 105.17

36102668 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 24.95 5.15 128.49

36102683 P10 - 110986 5PSSDB 25.04 10.50 262.92

36102698 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 25.02 5.15 128.85

36102724 P10 - 115230 5PSSDB 24.87 3.50 87.04

36102730 P10 - 117172 5PSSDB 25.01 4.55 113.80

36102738 P10 - 115230 5PSSDB 25.06 3.50 87.71

36102742 P10 - 115230 5PSSDB 24.95 3.50 87.32

36102753 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 25.06 5.15 129.06

36102761 5PSSDB 25.05 4.55 113.98

2459.06

0% 0.00

SUBTOTAL 2459.06

-$252.78

TOTAL $2206.28

Settlement
of payment

Eddie Barajas 1/24/2025

R004269

0

D173

Pugmill - Order

P10 - 115230

P10 - 117172

Fuel


	01-17-2025 to 01-23-2025



